Aircraft Opertions
Cargo Carrier

General Aviation

General Aviation Air Taxi
Major Carrier

Military Aircraft

Regional Carrier

Total Aircraft Operations

Gross Weights Landed
Cargo Carrier

Charter Carrier

Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Gross Landing Weights:

Passengers
Charter Carrier
Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Passengers

Cargo (tons)
Air Mail

Air Freight

Air Cargo - Dom
Air Cargo - Intl

Total Cargo

Month
4,451
0
863,014

73,194

940,659

0.00
496.81
1,502.59
52.53

2,051.93

(1,000/pounds)

Enplaned

%
100.0
-100.0
11.6

-26.7

7.7

-100.0
8.0
-30.9
1.0

-24.0

Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority

Detail Traffic Statistics
Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers - Local and Trans/Connecting

FY'24

Current Month

Month: August 2023

Fiscal Year: 2024

FY'23
Current Month

262
3,050
2,463

12,766

224

4,258

23,023

25,287
13,456
142
1,036,141
94,445

1,169,472

Ytd

9,292
456
1,812,182

151,147

1,973,077

0.01
931.67

2,819.10
135.69

3,886.47

la

%Ytd
100.0
-39.9

14.1

-24.2

10.3

-99.9
1.4
-32.1
8.9

-25.5

%

FY'24
Year to date

9/13/2023  12:16:00PM

FY'23
Year to date %

410 -36.1 474
3,017 1.1 5,850
2,332 5.6 5,111

11,424 11.7 25,649

210 6.7 437

4,556 -6.5 8,618
21,949 4.9 46,139
55,824 -54.7 53,633

581 2,216.1 24,925

142 0.0 865
883,636 17.3 2,075,581
125,580 -24.8 187,246
065,763 9.7 2,342,250
Deplaned

Month % Ytd

4,437 100.0 9,778

68 -45.2 608

873,463 11.6 1,848,830

73,830 -26.7 155,675

951,798 78 2,014,891

15.61 -52.5 29.18

456.88 -1.9 863.37

1,265.83 -34.8 2,292.85

165.90 -6.5 375.31

1,904.22 -27.2 3,560.71

850  -44.2
5,705 2.5
4592 113

22,770 126

430 1.6

9,056 4.8
43,403 6.3
112,479 -52.3
581 4,190.0
873 -0.9

1,766,298 17.5
248,776  -24.7

2,129,007 10.0

Total Ytd

%Ytd FY24 %Ytd
100.0 19,070 100.0
-36.5 1,064 -38.0
14.3 3,661,012 14.2
-24.0 306,822 -24.1
10.5 3,987,968 10.4
-63.1 29.20 -71.0
1.4 1795.04 1.4
-38.2 5111.95 -35.0
16.2 510.99 14.2
-28.2 7,447 -26.8



